Programme Faculty Introduction 2017
for Exchange Bachelor’s and Master’s students

Maastricht University

Faculty of Law

Thursday 2 February 2017

The Introduction day of the Faculty of Law will take place on
Thursday 2 February 2017
You are expected at 09:30 AM at the Bouillonstraat 1-3, 6211 LH Maastricht.

Time

09:30 —

09:50 —

10:00 —

10:30 -

11:30 -

11:45 -

12:15 -

13:00 -

Place

09:50 AM Room B0.113
10:00 AM Room B0.113
10:30 AM Room B0.118
11:30 AM Room B0.118
11:45 AM Room B0.118
12:15 AM Education Desk
13:00 AM

13:30 AM

Activity
Coffee and tea
UM card/certificate of enrolment

Word of welcome
(Hildegard Schneider)

Instruction of ICT-facilities
(Paul Adriaans)

Presentation ISN

Information and Course materials
(Josta Mommertz)

Law/Ouranos/SSC/UB
(2 promoteamers)

Lunch at the Mensa
(2 promoteamers)



