Programme Faculty Introduction 2017 for Exchange Bachelor's and Master's students

Maastricht University Faculty of Law

Thursday 2 February 2017

The Introduction day of the Faculty of Law will take place on Thursday 2 February 2017
You are expected at 09:30 AM at the Bouillonstraat 1-3, 6211 LH Maastricht.

Time	Place	Activity
09:30 – 09:50 AM	Room B0.113	Coffee and tea
09:50 – 10:00 AM	Room B0.113	UM card/certificate of enrolment
10:00 – 10:30 AM	Room B0.118	Word of welcome (Hildegard Schneider)
10:30 – 11:30 AM	Room B0.118	Instruction of ICT-facilities (Paul Adriaans)
11:30 – 11:45 AM	Room B0.118	Presentation ISN
11:45 – 12:15 AM	Education Desk	Information and Course materials (Josta Mommertz)
12:15 – 13:00 AM		Law/Ouranos/SSC/UB (2 promoteamers)
13:00 – 13:30 AM		Lunch at the Mensa (2 promoteamers)